

WARNER PARK BOAT LAUNCH PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 8220

DATE: 8/9/18

Item	Quantity	R. G. Huston Co., Inc. Price	Extension	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. Price	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. Price	Poblocki Paving Corporation Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	20.00	\$16.30	\$326.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$42.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$44,650.00	\$44,650.00	\$55,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$80,855.66
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	3201.00	\$24.50	\$78,424.50	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$39.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	600.00	\$3.20	\$1,920.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	50.00	\$11.90	\$595.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$66.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	395.00	\$11.50	\$4,542.50	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$21.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	1752.00	\$6.20	\$10,862.40	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$11.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	210.00	\$1.65	\$346.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
20313.0 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	1307.00	\$4.75	\$6,208.25	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$5.00
20323.0 - REMOVE ASPHALT SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	3313.00	\$3.90	\$12,920.70	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG - EACH	2.00	\$415.00	\$830.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$960.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	15.00	\$52.50	\$787.50	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
20406.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	15.00	\$52.50	\$787.50	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1752.00	\$2.10	\$3,679.20	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$8.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$200.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	687.00	\$7.35	\$5,049.45	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	1752.00	\$3.70	\$6,482.40	\$3.00	\$2.75	\$2.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	5.00	\$84.00	\$420.00	\$80.00	\$30.00	\$34.00
30205.0 - TYPE "E" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	577.00	\$26.25	\$15,146.25	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$34.00
30207.0 - TYPE "H" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	793.00	\$26.25	\$20,816.25	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$34.00
30211.0 - TRAFFIC CIRCLE MOUNTABLE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF	76.00	\$94.50	\$7,182.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$50.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	4254.00	\$6.50	\$27,651.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	851.00	\$6.70	\$5,701.70	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$14.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	16.00	\$31.50	\$504.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$68.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	3846.00	\$16.50	\$63,459.00	\$18.00	\$15.50	\$25.00

WARNER PARK BOAT LAUNCH PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 8220

DATE: 8/9/18

Item	Quantity	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Poblocki Paving Corporation
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	1127.00	\$97.65	\$110,051.55	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$108.00
40218.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	552.00	\$3.15	\$1,738.80	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	200.00	\$35.50	\$7,100.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$43.00
60230.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - LF	1930.00	\$10.60	\$20,458.00	\$11.60	\$12.00	\$12.00
60236.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - LF	655.00	\$8.05	\$5,272.75	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$9.00
60421.0 - REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE - EACH	5.00	\$420.20	\$2,101.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$235.00
60422.0 - REMOVE STREET LIGHT POLE - EACH	5.00	\$376.00	\$1,880.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$430.00
60703.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 2 - EACH	2.00	\$1,481.80	\$2,963.60	\$1,089.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00
60705.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 4 - EACH	8.00	\$448.00	\$3,584.00	\$690.00	\$700.00	\$512.00
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - LF	2678.00	\$4.25	\$11,381.50	\$4.04	\$4.04	\$4.84
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - LF	340.00	\$3.15	\$1,071.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.60
60821.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL - EACH	2.00	\$115.50	\$231.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$132.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	3.00	\$189.00	\$567.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$216.00
60831.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	5.00	\$168.00	\$840.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$192.00
60874.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, WORD - EACH	8.00	\$185.85	\$1,486.80	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$213.00
90000.0 - ABANDON EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM - LS	1.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,679.00
90001.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL BOAT LAUNCH LIGHTING UNIT - EACH	7.00	\$7,955.00	\$55,685.00	\$8,110.00	\$8,300.00	\$9,090.00
90002.0 - LIGHTING CONDUCTORS - LF	7643.00	\$1.52	\$11,617.36	\$1.62	\$1.70	\$1.74
90003.0 - LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM - LS	1.00	\$13,825.00	\$13,825.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,740.00
90004.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE KIOSKS AND SIGNS - LS	1.00	\$3,115.00	\$3,115.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
90005.0 - BIO RETENTION BASIN - EACH	2.00	\$4,230.00	\$8,460.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$18,060.00
90006.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	100.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$7.00
90007.0 - WASH STATION WATER TOWER AND SUPPLY - LS	1.00	\$20,300.00	\$20,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00
90008.0 - PERMEABLE CONCRETE PRE CAST PAVEMENT - SF	5046.00	\$24.60	\$124,131.60	\$30.00	\$25.40	\$23.00
90009.0 - BIKE RACK - EA	6.00	\$1,125.00	\$6,750.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
90010.0 - TRAFFIC AND PARKING LOT SIGN - EACH	9.00	\$525.00	\$4,725.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$300.00

WARNER PARK BOAT LAUNCH PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 8220

DATE: 8/9/18

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
54 Items	Totals		\$747,978.06	\$775,479.78	\$830,537.62	\$972,637.00